Rubenscup

Roeselare 11-06-2016

organisatie AVR

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
508
504
518
495
2
1714
231
1334
959
3
383
281
470
381
4
641
644
203
243

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
7069
8605
7610
6622
2
6666
6665
8606
6667
4
8424
8638
8147
7926

7124
7136
7111
7126

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:2
1
7201
7147
7117
7120
2
6619
6610
6668
6919
3
7955
6699
8033

Ben Dames Uur=13:39

AZW 40.65
LANDSHEERE AMBER
AELTERMAN AMBER
ZAOUARH MANAL
OLAERTS RUTH

AVR 41.22
MEIRLEVEDE ELISE
VERANNEMAN ODE
GAYSE ILUNA
MADDELEIN NOA

HAC 42.82
BLOMME AXELLE
BEERNAERT MANON
DEPOORTERE JULIETTE
FRAEYMAN STIEN

AVMO 43.33
LAMONT HELEEN
AMEYE CHLOE
CLAUS JORUN
CALLENS LONNEKE

Ben Heren Uur=13:56

AVR-5 40.19
VANGHELUWE BAVO
AMEYE MICHIEL
KETELS LEON
DEMAEGHT DRE

AVR -2 40.54
VANHUYSSE ELIAS
ALGOEDT MATTEO
DE MEULENAERE ARTO
LAGROU EWOUD

AVR -4 44.02
VANLEENHOVE BRENT
DE STAERCKE TIMO
MOORS KOBE
WICKAERT MAXIME

AZW -2 DIS
LOMMENS RAKKE
DEVRIESE ROBIN
POPELIER VICTOR
VANOVERBEKE SEPPE

Ben Heren Uur=13:56

AZW -1 36.87
SCHERPEREEL DAICHI
SAEY NOLAN

SAMAIN FLORIS
GHESQUIERE LEON
AVR -1 38.96
VERLEYEN KOBE
CNEUT LUKAS
LAGROU JONAS
PARMENTIER LOIC
FLAC 39.65
GLORIEUX STAN
MISTIAEN ROBBE
VERHAEGHE MARTIJIN



6689
4

7653
7086
6966
7698
5

7611
6918
8604
7895

80 meter
Reeks:1

O wWNBE

80 meter
Reeks:2

A WNPE

80 meter
Reeks:3

OO wWN PR

80 meter
Reeks:4

OO WN PP

80 meter
Reeks:5

OUBhWNE

80 meter
Reeks:6

O WNE

80 meter
Reeks:1
1

DEBRUYNE SEPPE
HAC 40.54
HAELEWIJN REINOUT
DEKONINCK TORE
CAUWELS ELOUAN
BOCQUEZ ORTWIN
AVR -3 41.35
DE BLIECK LANDER
PARMENTIER CHIEL
VANDERIVIERE STAF
DIATTA M. FALILOU

Min Dames Uur=14:28

7316 VANDOMMELE YANA
6237 GOTELAERE MARGOT
6020 HALLAERT JETTE
6231 BEERLAEN SARA
6332 GRUYAERT JOLIEN

Min Dames Uur=14:28

7314 WERBROUCK VAYLA
6242 VAN DE PUTTE HANNE
7013 BEEUWSAERT AMELIE
7291 PLANCKAERT FEBE
6130 DERAEDT LARA

Min Dames Uur=14:28

5881 DECROCK ANOUK

6067 VANDIERENDONCK MALIN
6243  MUYLLAERT THORLEJ
6118 SKATCHKOFF ZAZA

5841 LAUREYN CHARLOTTE
6129 BOSSUYT JUDITH

Min Dames Uur=14:28

5885 KEYNGNAERT SANNE
6225 AMEZ NOOR

6222 LAMOND FLORE

6244  BUSSCHAERT BERIT

6105 FRAEYMAN IBE

6238 GHESQUIERE EMILIE

Min Dames Uur=14:28

6226  SPEELEVELD LAURA
6350 LAMONT LISE

6362 NEIRYNCK JUDIT

5974 TEMMERMAN ADELINE
6227  DESLE SUZANNE

6349 BRAECKEVELT NOOR

Min Dames Uur=14:28

6235 DESMET ELISA

5842 LOUAGIE LORE

6251 BOATENG BOATEMAA
6228  SAUTIER NORIANE
6246 DESPLENTER MARIE-JO

5843 DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE

Min Heren Uur=14:53

4943 VANHOLME BRENT

FLAC
AZW
HAC
AZW
AVR

FLAC
AZW
AVR
AZW
KKS

FLAC
HAC
AZW
KKS
AVR
KKS

FLAC
AZW
FLAC
AZW
HAC
AZW

AZW
AVMO
HAC
AVR
AZW
AVMO

AZW
AVR
AZW
AZW
AZW
AVR

FLAC

11.56
12.00
12.52
12.72
12.78

11.36
12.53
13.02
13.30

NG

13.15
13.26
13.36
13.84
13.87
13.94

12.23
12.28
12.37
12.54
12.99
13.14

11.58
11.91
11.97
12.00
12.12
12.57

11.05
11.40
11.41
11.55
11.76
12.01

11.28

03
03
03
03
04

03
04
04
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
04

03
03
03
04

03

03
04
03

03
04

03
04
04
03
04
04

04



GO wN

80 meter
Reeks:2

OabrwWNBE

80 meter
Reeks:3

O wWNBE

80 meter
Reeks:4

O wWNBE

80 meter
Reeks:5

O wWNBE

80 meter
Reeks:6

O wWNBE

80 meter
Reeks:7

A WN R

80 meter
Reeks:8

OO wWN PR

60 meter
Reeks:1

WN P

3845 LAUREYS BERNARD
4024  STEVENS TOBIAS
4606 VROMAN ROBBE
4534 VAN AKEN MAARTEN

Min Heren Uur=14:53

4073 DE WAEGENAERE WOUT
3710 ALLEMEESCH JOEY
3919 DEDECKER VICTOR

3920 DEDECKER LEON

4181  ADRIAENS JONAS

Min Heren Uur=14:53

3787  ELSLANDER FIEL
4074 TAERWE ARTHUR
4195 DESMET MILAN
3844  LAUREYS BAPTISTE
4305 MARTYN THIBO

Min Heren Uur=14:53

5412 BEEUWSAERT MAXENT
3897 KEYNGNAERT MILAN
5132 VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE
5426  SUYS ROAN

4552  VERHELST WIETSE

Min Heren Uur=14:53

4204  GEENENS LARS

4202 DESLOOVERE SANDER
4942  UYTTENHOVE LOUIS
4198 AMEZ THIJS

4300 VERSTRAETE MART

Min Heren Uur=14:53

5127 SOENEN LLEYTON
4199  SPEELEVELD CEDRIC
3930 PRIEM VICTOR

3768 VANRYCKEGHEM NOAH
3903 ANCKAERT WOUTER

Min Heren Uur=14:53

3767 DEWULF THOMAS
3946  INGELBEEN JONAS
4192  POPELIER MATHIJS
3715 VERMEULEN RHUNE
5133 DE VUYST SILAS

Min Heren Uur=14:53

4822  NUYTTEN YARON
3714 DE PAUW WARRE
4235 IDRIZI RAHMON

4189 LANSZWEERT DOUWE
4203 LEENAERT VIKTOR
4152  DEKONINCK SIMON

Pup Heren Uur=15:17
669 BEKAERT NATAN

663 VAN AS CASPER
196 DENDAUW-IMBO LUKA

AVMO
AVR
AVMO
KKS

KKS
AVR
AVMO
AVMO
FLAC

FLAC
KKS
AZW
AVMO
AVR

AVR
FLAC
AVMO
AZW
FLAC

AZW
AZW
FLAC
AZW
AVR

AVR
AZW
AVR
AVR
AVR

AVR
FLAC
AZW
AVR
HAC

FLAC
AVR
HAC
FLAC
AZW
HAC

AZW
AZW
FLAC

12.00
12.23
12.32
14.40

11.74
12.15
12.58
12.74
12.97

11.82
11.85
11.99
12.19
13.19

11.92
11.95
12.11
12.18
12.64

12.55
12.67
12.89
12.89
13.07

11.85
11.97
12.14
12.35
12.56

11.60
11.77
11.93
12.29

NG

10.73
10.77
11.24
11.32
11.51
11.58

10.02
10.16
10.74

03
04
04
03

03
03
04
04
04

03
03
03
04
03

04
03
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
03
04

03
03
03
03
04

03
03
03
03
04
04

06
06
06



4
5
6

60 meter
Reeks:2

O wWNBE

60 meter
Reeks:3

O wWNBE

60 meter
Reeks:4

abrwnNBE

60 meter
Reeks:5

abrwnNBE

60 meter
Reeks:6

abrwnNBE

60 meter
Reeks:7

abrwnNBE

60 meter
Reeks:8

A WNPE

60 meter
Reeks:9

OO WNPEF

1202
660
1255

VAN OOST NAND
BENOIT KARSTEN
VROMAN MILAN

Pup Heren Uur=15:17

873
171
912
695
9903

BRIDELANCE ANDRES

VANRYCKEGHEM AARON

KEERMAN JENS
TACK BASIEL
DEWAELE MATTEO

Pup Heren Uur=15:17

2319
673
688
1790
121

VERSCHEURE ATHUR
SCHIER WOUT
TERRYN MATTES
HAVERBEKE SENNE
SPRIET ALEX

Pup Heren Uur=15:17

668
2277
125
690
882

LAMOND LUKA

FIEY KIRAN
ALLEMEESCH ROBBIE
AMEYE JULIEN
GLORIEUX DAAN

Pup Heren Uur=15:17

1073
327
511
519
1326

DECONINCK JEPPE
LANNOO TUUR
DELORGE DANTE
D'HAESE WINTER
BRABANT FLOR

Pup Heren Uur=15:17

692
537
658
538
706

GRYSON GILIAN
VERSTRAETE BRENT
DESLOOVERE SIEBE
BOSSUYT NATHAN
SABBE MAXIM

Pup Heren Uur=15:17

679
201
2310
743
2043

DE SMET JOONA
VAN HAECKE MAURO
MARTIN LOIC

NEYT ZENO
VERVAECKE REMI

Pup Heren Uur=15:17

265
1229
197
9901
327

EECKHOUT TIBO
KINDT JEROME
DERONNE FLOR

MEIRELEVEDE MATISSE

LANNOO TUUR

Pup Heren Uur=15:17

685
172
169
1789
2164

LORTHIOIR NOA
LAGROU JEROEN
DEWULF MAARTEN
LESAFFER IKER
DEPOORTER MILENKO

HAC
AZW
AVMO

FLAC
AVR
HAC
AZW
NA

FLAC
FLAC
AZW
AVMO
AVR

FLAC
FLAC
AVR
AZW
KKS

AZW
AVMO
KKS
KKS
HAC

AZW
KKS
FLAC
KKS
AZW

AZW
FLAC
FLAC
HAC
AVMO

AVMO
AVR
FLAC
NA
AVMO

AZW
AVR
AVR
AZW
FLAC

11.08
11.47
11.64

9.60
9.64
10.14
10.16
11.42

9.35
9.56
9.73
9.97
10.20

10.05
10.29
10.50
10.81
11.17

9.61
9.78
10.16
10.65
10.67

9.86

10.19
10.21
10.43
10.44

9.67

10.14
10.33
10.51
11.28

10.14
10.14
10.19
10.50

NG

9.56
9.87
9.96
10.00
10.39

06
06
06

05
05
05
05
06

05
05
05
05
06

05
06
05
05
06

05
06
05
06
06

05
06
05
05
05

05
06
06
06
06

05
05
06
06
06

05
05
05
05
06



60 meter
Reeks:10

AarWNE

60 meter
Reeks:11

AaOrWNE

60 meter
Reeks:12
1

DU WN

60 meter
Reeks:13
1

DU WN

60 meter
Reeks:1

OO WNPEF

60 meter
Reeks:2

OO WNPEF

60 meter
Reeks:3

OO WNPEF

60 meter
Reeks:4

AarWNE

Pup Heren Uur=15:17

204
850
815
687
684

VERMEULEN WOUT
BRAECKEVELT LARS
BEKAERT JOPPE
BUSSCHAERT LOTHAR
VANDOORNE YENTL

Pup Heren Uur=15:17

339
1483
128
682
170

BEIRINCKX MICHIEL
VANCANNEYT GUST
DE WISPELAERE SAM
VERHEYE EMIEL
VANDERIVIERE NAND

Pup Heren Uur=15:17

495
126
314
1772
1595
267

VERBEKE LOUIS
DEPOTTER ARNE
TALLIEU LEANDRO
DEBACKER JAN
LEZY RUNE
VELGHE EMIEL

Pup Heren Uur=15:17

129
1277
691
1079
704
192

VERMEULEN MILAN

DE BRABANDERE MATS
DE CLERCQ ARTUUR
BOGAERT TRISTAN
BOLLE OWEN
BRUYNEEL THIEMEN

Pup Dames Uur=15:39

3026
3247
3405
3262
4738

COOL MICHELLE
FRAEYMAN ZITE
NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE
VIERSTRAETE LUCA
KASSMI SOUNDOUS

Pup Dames Uur=15:39

3893
3279
4208
3280
3517

TANGHE MARGOT
VAN DER MAST MARA
VANHOLME BIENE
AELVOET LUCY
LAPEIRE MORGAN

Pup Dames Uur=15:39

3094
2986
3271
3397
2980

SAMOY MARITH
SUCCESS LAURA
BECQUART SUZE-ANNE
VAN DE PUTTE MARTE
KEYNGNAERT GEIKE

Pup Dames Uur=15:39

2978
3276
3543
3409
4116

ELSLANDER LARA
MOL RENEE

LAMONT HANNE
BRUTSAERT CAMILLE
JEURIS RACHELLE

FLAC
AVMO
AVR
AZW
AZW

AVR
FLAC
AVR
AZW
AVR

HAC
AVR
AVR
HAC
AVR
AVMO

AVR
AVMO
AZW
AVR
HAC
FLAC

AVMO
HAC
FLAC
KKS
AZW

AVMO
KKS
FLAC
KKS
AVR

AVR
FLAC
KKS
AZW
FLAC

FLAC
KKS
AVMO
AZW
AVR

9.65
9.92
9.97
10.08
10.25

9.59
9.64
9.68
9.70
9.72

9.30
9.34
9.50
9.54
9.63
9.64

8.83
9.06
9.18
9.20
9.20
9.21

9.89

10.17
10.34
11.37
11.40

9.63
9.99
10.20
10.31
10.93

9.89

10.46
10.49
1151
12.28

9.71
9.74
9.76
11.27
11.37

06
06
05
05
05

05
06
05
05
05

06
05
05
05
06
05

05
06
05
05
05
05

06
06
05
06
05

06
05
06
06
05

05
05
06
06
06

05
06
05
06
06



60 meter
Reeks:5

A WNE

60 meter
Reeks:6

OO WNE

60 meter
Reeks:7

OO WNE

60 meter
Reeks:8

OO WNE

60 meter
Reeks:9

OO WNPEF

60 meter
Reeks:1

abrwnNBE

60 meter
Reeks:2

OO WNPEF

60 meter
Reeks:3

OO WNPEF

Pup Dames Uur=15:39

3346  PATTYN MARITH
3421 VAN DE MAELE ANNA
3408 GEENENS JADE

3428 DE SMET LARA

2951 STRAGIER JOKE

Pup Dames Uur=15:39

3097 BOERJAN SILKE
3345  PATTYN YINTHE
3424  OLAERTS ZOE
3028 MAES LORE

3722 DECLERCK EMME
3400 DEWAELE HELENA

Pup Dames Uur=15:39

2953 LABEEUW RENEE

3375  DEKONINCK NELLE
3414  POPELIER PAULINE
2898 CATRYSSE SHAUNI

4631 VAN HEGHE ANNE-SOPHIE

3524 BEKAERT JITSKE
Pup Dames Uur=15:39

3418 BRISSON ESTHER

2950 DEVARREWAERE LENTE

3455 LEMMENS JUNE
3095 ANCKAERT ELIEN

3396 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA

2952 CHAM GAELLE
Pup Dames Uur=15:39

3416 GOOSEN YANA

3423 VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE

3419 GEVAERT LAURA
3412 MOERMAN FENNE
3107  CALLENS HANNE
3422  DESMET AMELIE

Ben Heren Uur=15:58

7122  SAMYN VICTOR

9902 LEMMENS NIEL

7001  LACHAT THIBAUT
7926  WICKAERT MAXIME
7069 VANGHELUWE BAVO

Ben Heren Uur=15:58

6972 MALFRERE KOBE
7698 BOCQUEZ ORTWIN
7977  FOLENS JASPER
8638 DE STAERCKE TIMO
8147 MOORS KOBE

Ben Heren Uur=15:58

6689 DEBRUYNE SEPPE
7590 DEBEER JORRIT
7610 KETELS LEON
7138 BOLLE IBEN

8061 BUYLE MAURO

AVR
AZW
AZW
AZW
AVR

AVR
AVR
AZW
AVMO
HAC
AZW

AVR
HAC
AZW
AVR
AVR
AVR

AZW
AVR
FLAC
AVR
AZW
AVR

AZW
AZW
AZW
AZW
AVMO
AZW

FLAC
NA
KKS
AVR
AVR

KKS
HAC
FLAC
AVR
AVR

FLAC
HAC
AVR
HAC
AZW

10.52
10.56
10.79
10.96
11.13

10.07
10.09
10.25
10.29
10.43
10.49

9.64

10.00
10.02
10.05
10.09
10.35

9.62
9.65
9.79
9.82
9.90
9.92

8.79
9.37
9.44
9.47
9.62
9.87

10.63
10.88
10.99
11.04
11.18

10.69
11.13
11.54
11.74
12.06

10.12
10.21
10.56
10.57
11.61

06

06
06
06

05
05
05
05
06
06

05
05
05
05
06
05

05
05
06
06
06
05

05
05
05
05
05
05

07
08
08
08
08

08
07
07
08
08

07
07
08
07
07



60 meter
Reeks:4

AarWNE

60 meter
Reeks:5

OO WN PR

60 meter
Reeks:6

OO WN P

60 meter
Reeks:7

OO wWN PR

60 meter
Reeks:1

O wWNBE

60 meter
Reeks:2

O wWwNBE

60 meter
Reeks:3

OO wWN PR

60 meter
Reeks:4

WN P

Ben Heren Uur=15:58

7114 BOCKELANDT EYOAS
7142 MEERSSEMAN VICTOR
7895  DIATTA M. FALILOU
8617 VERHAEGHE SANDER
8424  VANLEENHOVE BRENT
7112 VERHAEGHE BAPTHIST

Ben Heren Uur=15:58

7136 DEVRIESE ROBIN

7611 DE BLIECK LANDER
6666  VANHUYSSE ELIAS
7149 TERRYN SEPPE

7126  VANOVERBEKE SEPPE
7153 BEKAERT NOAH

Ben Heren Uur=15:58

6699 MISTIAEN ROBBE
7124  LOMMENS RAKKE
6610 CNEUT LUKAS
6622 DEMAEGHT DRE
6966 CAUWELS ELOUAN
7086 DEKONINCK TORE

Ben Heren Uur=15:58

7955  GLORIEUX STAN

7147  SAEY NOLAN

7653  HAELEWIJIN REINOUT
6619 VERLEYEN KOBE
8033 VERHAEGHE MARTIJN
6919 PARMENTIER LOIC

Ben Dames Uur=16:11

493 TACK JONA

486 DESMEDT JULIE
959 MADDELEIN NOA
641 LAMONT HELEEN
381 FRAEYMAN STIEN

Ben Dames Uur=16:11

518 ZAOUARH MANAL
1357 DEBACKER TINE
203 CLAUS JORUN

738 VERVAECKE MAITE
509 MANSOURI AYA

Ben Dames Uur=16:11

564 SCHIER ISA

644 AMEYE CHLOE

678 GLORIEUX FIEN

520 VANSTEENKISTE MARE
1898 DEMEESTER GRACE
1886 DERYCKE LISE

Ben Dames Uur=16:11
243 CALLENS LONNEKE

158 SUCCESS ESTHER
519 VAN DE VELDE NOEMY

AZW
AZW
AVR
KKS
AVR
AZW

AZW
AVR
AVR
AZW
AZW
AZW

FLAC
AZW
AVR
AVR
HAC
HAC

FLAC
AZW
HAC
AVR
FLAC
AVR

AZW
FLAC
AVR
AVMO
HAC

AZW
HAC
AVMO
AVMO
AZW

FLAC
AVMO
KKS
AZW
AZW
AZW

AVMO
FLAC
AZW

10.39
11.00
11.04
11.13
11.87

NG

10.30
10.44
10.59
10.59
10.64
11.28

9.92

10.11
10.20
10.31
10.35
10.43

9.76
9.84
10.16
10.16
10.23
10.32

10.10
11.12
11.30
11.31
11.99

10.01
10.02
10.28
10.92
11.39

10.37
11.04
11.16
11.28
11.81
13.14

9.76
10.11
10.25

07
07
07
07
08
07

08
08
08
08
08
08

07
08
07
07
07
08

07
07
07
08
07
07

07
07
08
08
08

08
07
08
08
08

08
07
08
07
08
08

08
07
07



4
5
6

60 meter
Reeks:5

OO WN P

60 meter
Reeks:6

OO WN P

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1
1
7314
7316
0
5886
2
6228
6233
0
6226
3
5842
5974
0
5872
4
6251
6244
0
6227
5
6229
6246
0
6237
6
6350
5937
0
6349
7
5975
5843
0
5841
8
7013
6332
0
6362
9
5881
6222

490 STAELENS LOUISE AZW
399 BOSSUYT ESTHER KKS
1887 VAN BRANTEGHEM ANNA AZW

Ben Dames Uur=16:11

505 BOUCKENOOGHE ELISE AZW
1334  GAYSE ILUNA AVR
517 VANTWEMBEKE MARIT AZW
382 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE HAC
244 LANNOO EVA AVMO
823 DECONINCK AUKE AZW

Ben Dames Uur=16:11

383 BLOMME AXELLE HAC
495 OLAERTS RUTH AZW
642 VAN HECKE LORE AVMO
1714  MEIRLEVEDE ELISE AVR
231 VERANNEMAN ODE AVR
1119 VANCANNEYT NELLE FLAC

Min Dames Uur=16:57

FLAC 1 5'21.43
WERBROUCK VAYLA
VANDOMMELE YANA

VANSTEENKISTE RHUNE
AZW -1 5'21.86

SAUTIER NORIANE

VANDER CRUYSSEN HEIKE

SPEELEVELD LAURA
AVR 1 5'31.06

LOUAGIE LORE

TEMMERMAN ADELINE

VANHECKE MIEN

AZW -3 5'46.94
BOATENG BOATEMAA
BUSSCHAERT BERIT

DESLE SUZANNE

AZW -2 5'61.02
WASTIIN CHIARA
DESPLENTER MARIE-JO

GOTELAERE MARGOT
AVMO 5'52.70

LAMONT LISE

DECEUNINCK BABETTE

BRAECKEVELT NOOR

AVR 2 6'00.53
DEMAITER FAMKE
DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE

LAUREYN CHARLOTTE

HAC / AVR 6'02.39
BEEUWSAERT AMELIE AVR
GRUYAERT JOLIEN AVR

NEIRYNCK JUDIT

FLAC 2 6'19.01
DECROCK ANOUK
LAMOND FLORE

10.96
11.88
12.63

10.03
10.82
11.10
11.40
12.10
13.74

10.28
10.38
10.38
10.40
10.73
11.15

07
07
08

07
07
07
07
08
08

07
07
07
08
07
07



0
5885
10
6020
6105
0
6485

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1
1
5127
3767
0
3711
2
3946
4189
0
4822
3
4235
4064
0
4063
4
3845
3922
0
3920
5
4203
4199
0
5426
7
4152
4372
0
5355
8
3897
4181
0
3787
9
3903
3768
0
3715
10
4942
4552
0
4943
11
4024
4300
0
5330

3844
3919
0

5132

3 x 600 meter

KEYNGNAERT SANNE
HAC 6'47.21

HALLAERT JETTE

FRAEYMAN IBE

DECLERCK LOTTE

Min Heren Uur=16:59

AVR 1 5'01.55
SOENEN LLEYTON
DEWULF THOMAS

DEPOTTER ROBBE
FLAC 5'04.51

INGELBEEN JONAS

LANSZWEERT DOUWE

NUYTTEN YARON

HAC 1 5'09.69
IDRIZI RAHMON
SANDERS MATHIEU

INGHELBRECHT TIMON
AVMO 5'22.17

LAUREYS BERNARD

CALLENS ROBBE

DEDECKER LEON

AZW 5'44.49
LEENAERT VIKTOR
SPEELEVELD CEDRIC

SUYS ROAN

HAC 2 5'50.16
DEKONINCK SIMON
AMEELE MATTICE

ALLARD ASTER

FLAC 3 5'52.04
KEYNGNAERT MILAN
ADRIAENS JONAS

ELSLANDER FIEL

AVR 2 5'54.22
ANCKAERT WOUTER
VANRYCKEGHEM NOAH

VERMEULEN RHUNE
FLAC 5'55.46

UYTTENHOVE LOUIS

VERHELST WIETSE

VANHOLME BRENT
AVR 3 5'67.33

STEVENS TOBIAS

VERSTRAETE MART

DEKAEZEMAKER HENOK
AVMO 2 DIS
LAUREYS BAPTISTE
DEDECKER VICTOR
VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE

Ben Dames Uur=17:10



Reeks:1

1
1334
231
0
1714
2
382
281
0
383
3
738
203
0
641
4
1898
519
0
520

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1
1
8033
7277
0
6689
2
7124
7142
0
7126
3
6667
8604
0
6668
4
6966
7300
0
7698
5
6622
8605
0
7610
6
6688
6699
0
7977
7
6665
8606
0
6610
8
6666
6619
0
7611

7069
7138

AVR 6'53.81
GAYSE ILUNA
VERANNEMAN ODE

MEIRLEVEDE ELISE

HAC 7'02.02
INGHELBRECHT PAULINE
BEERNAERT MANON

BLOMME AXELLE

AVMO 7'03.40
VERVAECKE MAITE
CLAUS JORUN

LAMONT HELEEN

AZW 7'31.82
DEMEESTER GRACE
VAN DE VELDE NOEMY

VANSTEENKISTE MARE
Ben Heren Uur=17:30

FLAC 2 6'16.76
VERHAEGHE MARTIIN
BRIDELANCE ELIAS

DEBRUYNE SEPPE
AZW 6'20.02

LOMMENS RAKKE

MEERSSEMAN VICTOR

VANOVERBEKE SEPPE
AVR 1 6'43.91

LAGROU EWOUD

VANDERIVIERE STAF

LAGROU JONAS

HAC 6'49.68
CAUWELS ELOUAN
KEERMAN WOUT

BOCQUEZ ORTWIN
AVR 6 7'00.56

DEMAEGHT DRE

AMEYE MICHIEL

KETELS LEON

FLAC 7'03.19
CLAERHOUT BAS
MISTIAEN ROBBE

FOLENS JASPER

AVR 3 7'04.42
ALGOEDT MATTEO
DE MEULENAERE ARTO

CNEUT LUKAS

AVR 2 7'15.64
VANHUYSSE ELIAS
VERLEYEN KOBE

DE BLIECK LANDER

HAC /AVR NG
VANGHELUWE BAVO AVR
BOLLE IBEN



0
7653

8147
8638
0

7895

6919
7926
0

8424

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1
1
3422
3420
0
3423
2
3419
3412
0
3416
3
3026
3107
0
3543
4
4631
3097
0
2952
5
3094
2953
0
2906
6
2950
3095
0
2898
7
3455
3405
0
2978
8
4116
3096
0
3346
9
2951
3517
0
3345

3 x 600 meter
Reeks:1
1
1073
696
0

HAELEWIJN REINOUT
AVR 5 NG

MOORS KOBE

DE STAERCKE TIMO

DIATTA M. FALILOU
AVR 4 NG

PARMENTIER LOIC

WICKAERT MAXIME

VANLEENHOVE BRENT
Pup Dames Uur=17:50

AZW 1 5'39.85
DESMET AMELIE
VAN ASSCHE AMELIE

VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE
AZW 2 6'08.35

GEVAERT LAURA

MOERMAN FENNE

GOOSEN YANA

AVMO 6'18.02
COOL MICHELLE
CALLENS HANNE

LAMONT HANNE

AVR 2 6'23.42
VAN HEGHE ANNE-SOPHIE
BOERJAN SILKE

CHAM GAELLE

AVR 5 6'25.22
SAMOY MARITH
LABEEUW RENEE

DEMAEGHT EMMA

AVR 3 6'27.27
DEVARREWAERE LENTE
ANCKAERT ELIEN

CATRYSSE SHAUNI
FLAC 3 6'54.36

LEMMENS JUNE

NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE

ELSLANDER LARA

AVR 4 7'02.03
JEURIS RACHELLE
DANNEELS DAUWKE

PATTYN MARITH

AVR 1 7'16.44
STRAGIER JOKE
LAPEIRE MORGAN
PATTYN YINTHE

Pup Heren Uur=18:05

AZW 1 5'35.91
DECONINCK JEPPE
BAELDE IBE



689
2
314
130
0
129
3
192
202
0
1483
4
169
1229
0
170
5
204
197
0
1548
6
1595
128
0
339
7
2134
682
0
687
8
658
668
0
673
9
704
1772
0
1326
10
171
121
0
172
11
873
2164
0
2277
12
1277
2043
0
265
13
743
492
0
495
14
201
2310
0
2310
verspringen

DE JONCKHEERE TOM
AVR 3 5'38.76

TALLIEU LEANDRO

GODDERIS WOUT

VERMEULEN MILAN
FLAC 1 5'45.10

BRUYNEEL THIEMEN

VANHOUCKE ELIAS

VANCANNEYT GUST

AVR 1 5'46.14
DEWULF MAARTEN
KINDT JEROME

VANDERIVIERE NAND

FLAC 2 6'01.95
VERMEULEN WOUT
DERONNE FLOR
DELEU HEIKI

AVR 2 6'20.14
LEZY RUNE

DE WISPELAERE SAM

BEIRINCKX MICHIEL
AZW 2 6'22.72

PEENE LEON

VERHEYE EMIEL

BUSSCHAERT LOTHAR

FLAC 3 6'25.36
DESLOOVERE SIEBE
LAMOND LUKA

SCHIER WOUT

HAC 2 6'27.54
BOLLE OWEN
DEBACKER JAN

BRABANT FLOR

AVR 4 6'30.52
VANRYCKEGHEM AARON
SPRIET ALEX

LAGROU JEROEN

FLAC 4 6'34.25
BRIDELANCE ANDRES
DEPOORTER MILENKO

FIEY KIRAN

AVMO 6'44.25
DE BRABANDERE MATS
VERVAECKE REMI

EECKHOUT TIBO

HAC 1 6'46.41
NEYT ZENO
DEROO KOBE

VERBEKE LOUIS

FLAC 2 6'52.75
VAN HAECKE MAURO
MARTIN LOIC

MARTIN LOIC
Pup Dames Uur=17:04



Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

O©CO~NOOTHAWNPE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

O©Coo~NOUDWNPE

NRERRERRRERR
COOMNOUIAWNRO

3879
3416
3422
2952
3412
2950
3026
3419
3375
3424
3247
2953
3893
3418
3417
2978
3396
3028
3543
3271
3524
3345
3400
3276
3414
3722
3455
3405
2906
3428
3279
4631
3425
2986
3280
4116
3096
3517
3346
3262
2980
3397
4738

HIMPE SAARTJE
GOOSEN YANA
DESMET AMELIE
CHAM GAELLE
MOERMAN FENNE
DEVARREWAERE LENTE
COOL MICHELLE
GEVAERT LAURA
DEKONINCK NELLE
OLAERTS ZOE
FRAEYMAN ZITE
LABEEUW RENEE
TANGHE MARGOT
BRISSON ESTHER
DEJONGHE LAURE
ELSLANDER LARA
VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
MAES LORE

LAMONT HANNE
BECQUART SUZE-ANNE
BEKAERT JITSKE
PATTYN YINTHE
DEWAELE HELENA
MOL RENEE
POPELIER PAULINE
DECLERCK EMME
LEMMENS JUNE
NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE
DEMAEGHT EMMA

DE SMET LARA

VAN DER MAST MARA
VAN HEGHE ANNE-SOPHIE
GHESQUIERE EDITH
SUCCESS LAURA
AELVOET LUCY
JEURIS RACHELLE
DANNEELS DAUWKE
LAPEIRE MORGAN
PATTYN MARITH
VIERSTRAETE LUCA
KEYNGNAERT GEIKE
VAN DE PUTTE MARTE
KASSMI SOUNDOUS

Ben Heren Uur=17:04

7111
7086
6689
7590
8606
7122
8605
6668
7955
6699
7277
6610
8641
8617
8033
7112
8604
7300
7147
7149

POPELIER VICTOR
DEKONINCK TORE
DEBRUYNE SEPPE
DEBEER JORRIT

DE MEULENAERE ARTO
SAMYN VICTOR
AMEYE MICHIEL
LAGROU JONAS
GLORIEUX STAN
MISTIAEN ROBBE
BRIDELANCE ELIAS
CNEUT LUKAS

ALLY FONS
VERHAEGHE SANDER
VERHAEGHE MARTIJN
VERHAEGHE BAPTHIST
VANDERIVIERE STAF
KEERMAN WOUT

SAEY NOLAN

TERRYN SEPPE

AZW
AZW
AZW
AVR
AZW
AVR
AVMO
AZW
HAC
AZW
HAC
AVR
AVMO
AZW
AZW
FLAC
AZW
AVMO
AVMO
KKS
AVR
AVR
AZW
KKS
AZW
HAC
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
AZW
KKS
AVR
AZW
FLAC
KKS
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
KKS
FLAC
AZW
AZW

AZW
HAC
FLAC
HAC
AVR
FLAC
AVR
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
AVR
KKS
FLAC
AZW
AVR
HAC
AZW
AZW

3.86m
3.74m
3.70m
3.60m
3.48m
3.48m
3.45m
3.41m
3.39m
3.38m
3.32m
3.32m
3.25m
3.25m
3.19m
3.15m
3.14m
3.14m
3.06m
3.02m
3.02m
2.97m
2.96m
2.93m
2.92m
2.91m
2.91m
2.91m
2.74m
2.74m
2.74m
2.72m
2.71m
2.65m
2.64m
2.55m
2.45m
2.27m
2.17m
2.15m
2.03m
1.85m
1.72m

1.12m
1.06m
1.03m
1.03m
1.00m
1.00m
0.97m
0.97m
0.97m
0.94m
0.94m
0.94m
0.94m
0.94m
0.94m
0.91m
0.91m
0.91m
0.91m
0.91m

05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
05
06
05

06
05
05
06
06
05
06
06
05
05
06
05
06
05
05

06
06
05
06
06
06
06
05

07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
08



21
22

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

OO wWN PR

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

6667 LAGROU EWOUD

7126  VANOVERBEKE SEPPE
7977  FOLENS JASPER

6966 CAUWELS ELOUAN
6666 VANHUYSSE ELIAS
8424  VANLEENHOVE BRENT
6665 ALGOEDT MATTEO
6972 MALFRERE KOBE

9902 LEMMENS NIEL

7001  LACHAT THIBAUT

Ben Dames Uur=17:05

281 BEERNAERT MANON
383 BLOMME AXELLE
1357 DEBACKER TINE
492 DEJONGHE MARIE
644 AMEYE CHLOE

243 CALLENS LONNEKE

641 LAMONT HELEEN

642 VAN HECKE LORE
495 OLAERTS RUTH

381 FRAEYMAN STIEN
738 VERVAECKE MAITE
158 SUCCESS ESTHER
1381 DERYCKE LORE

564 SCHIER ISA

244 LANNOO EVA

486 DESMEDT JULIE

678 GLORIEUX FIEN

203 CLAUS JORUN

508 LANDSHEERE AMBER
504 AELTERMAN AMBER
959 MADDELEIN NOA

382 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE
399 BOSSUYT ESTHER
1898 DEMEESTER GRACE
823 DECONINCK AUKE
1887 VAN BRANTEGHEM ANNA
1886 DERYCKE LISE

kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=17:05

Reeks:1

O©CO~NOOTDSWNPE

NNRNNRPRRERRRRR R
WNFRPOOONOUIAWNRO

130 GODDERIS WOUT
657 DELAERE TIBE

912 KEERMAN JENS

126 DEPOTTER ARNE

691 DE CLERCQ ARTUUR
170 VANDERIVIERE NAND
267 VELGHE EMIEL

492 DEROO KOBE

1772  DEBACKER JAN

314 TALLIEU LEANDRO
668 LAMOND LUKA

688 TERRYN MATTES
1079 BOGAERT TRISTAN
128 DE WISPELAERE SAM
671 DEWAELE FAUST
1789 LESAFFER IKER

687 BUSSCHAERT LOTHAR
197 DERONNE FLOR

537 VERSTRAETE BRENT
9901 MEIRLEVEDE MATHIS
1326 BRABANT FLOR

495 VERBEKE LOUIS

679 DE SMET JOONA

AVR
AZW
FLAC
HAC
AVR
AVR
AVR
KKS
FLAC
KKS

HAC
HAC
HAC
AZW
AVMO
AVMO

AVMO
AVMO
AZW
HAC
AVMO
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
AVMO
FLAC
KKS
AVMO
AZW
AZW
AVR
HAC
KKS
AZW
AZW
AZW
AZW

AVR
FLAC
HAC
AVR
AZW
AVR
AVMO
HAC
HAC
AVR
FLAC
AZW
AVR
AVR
AZW
AZW
AZW
FLAC
KKS
NA
HAC
HAC
AZW

0.88m
0.85m
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP

19.03m
18.80m
18.53m
15.49m
15.42m
15.28m

15.16m
14.11m
13.35m
11.80m
11.70m
11.58m
11.11m
10.12m
9.82m
9.79m
9.20m
9.06m
9.00m
8.91m
8.70m
8.36m
8.26m
8.03m
5.43m
4.89m
4.84m

8.94m
8.50m
8.00m
7.90m
7.71m
6.73m
6.48m
6.35m
6.30m
6.14m
6.12m
6.09m
5.97m
5.97m
5.86m
5.71m
5.66m
5.51m
5.43m
5.40m
5.38m
5.32m
5.30m

08
08
07

08
08
07
08
00
08

07
07
07
07
07
08

08
07
07
08
08
07
07

08
07
08
08
07
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
08

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
00
06
06
05



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

verspringen

Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

O©Coo~NOUOD WNPE

A WNPE

2277
684
1255
1202
673
882
327
538
658
690
706
2043
692
265
519
2310
660
196
125
2164

FIEY KIRAN
VANDOORNE YENTL
VROMAN MILAN

VAN OOST NAND
SCHIER WOUT
GLORIEUX DAAN
LANNOO TUUR
BOSSUYT NATHAN
DESLOOVERE SIEBE
AMEYE JULIEN

SABBE MAXIM
VERVAECKE REMI
GRYSON GILIAN
EECKHOUT TIBO
D'HAESE WINTER
MARTIN LOIC

BENOIT KARSTEN
DENDAUW-IMBO LUKA
ALLEMEESCH ROBBIE
DEPOORTER MILENKO

Min Heren Uur=17:05

4189
3711
4152
4063
5052
4195
4073
3946
4199
3930
3845
4372
5132
5330
4201
5355
5127
4305
3919
3767
4205
3768
3844
4074
3787
3715
4202
3920
4943
4198
5412
3897
5426
4942
4534
4181
3918

LANSZWEERT DOUWE
DEPOTTER ROBBE
DEKONINCK SIMON
INGHELBRECHT TIMON
BEERNAERT KOBE
DESMET MILAN

DE WAEGENAERE WOUT
INGELBEEN JONAS
SPEELEVELD CEDRIC
PRIEM VICTOR
LAUREYS BERNARD
AMEELE MATTICE
VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE
DEKAEZEMAKER HENOK
VERDONCK ELIAS
ALLARD ASTER
SOENEN LLEYTON
MARTYN THIBO
DEDECKER VICTOR
DEWULF THOMAS
DEWAELE MILO
VANRYCKEGHEM NOAH
LAUREYS BAPTISTE
TAERWE ARTHUR
ELSLANDER FIEL
VERMEULEN RHUNE
DESLOOVERE SANDER
DEDECKER LEON
VANHOLME BRENT
AMEZ THIJS
BEEUWSAERT MAXENT
KEYNGNAERT MILAN
SUYS ROAN
UYTTENHOVE LOUIS
VAN AKEN MAARTEN
ADRIAENS JONAS
VERSCHAEVE TRISTAN

Ben Dames Uur=17:05

1357
281
158
518

DEBACKER TINE
BEERNAERT MANON
SUCCESS ESTHER
ZAOUARH MANAL

FLAC
AZW
AVMO
HAC
FLAC
KKS
AVMO
KKS
FLAC
AZW
AZW
AVMO
AZW
AVMO
KKS
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
AVR
FLAC

FLAC
AVR
HAC
HAC
HAC
AZW
KKS
FLAC
AZW
AVR
AVMO
HAC
AVMO
AVR
FLAC
HAC
AVR
AVR
AVMO
AVR
AZW
AVR
AVMO
KKS
FLAC
AVR
AZW
AVMO
FLAC
AZW
AVR
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
KKS
FLAC
AVMO

HAC
HAC
FLAC
AZW

5.15m
5.14m
5.07m
4.90m
4.89m
4.86m
4.81m
4.78m
4.75m
4.71m
4.66m
4.65m
4.57m
4.39m
4.38m
4.21m
4.11m
4.06m
3.35m

NG

4.63m
4.51m
4.39m
4.38m
4.15m
4.10m
4.07m
4.02m
3.91m
3.91m
3.89m
3.85m
3.80m
3.75m
3.70m
3.67m
3.61m
3.61m
3.56m
3.51m
3.50m
3.47m
3.44m
3.41m
3.40m
3.40m
3.39m
3.38m
3.28m
3.28m
3.24m
3.21m
3.07m
3.05m
3.03m
3.01m
2.61m

1.15m
1.00m
0.95m
0.90m

06
05
06
06
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
05
06

03
03
04
03

03
03
03
04
04
03
03

03
04
03
04
03
04
03

03
04
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
03
04
03

07
07
07
08



© oo~ O

10

12
13
14

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

O©CoOoO~NOOOTAWNPE

517 VANTWEMBEKE MARIT
642 VAN HECKE LORE

509 MANSOURI AYA

519 VAN DE VELDE NOEMY
399 BOSSUYT ESTHER

644 AMEYE CHLOE

231 VERANNEMAN ODE
495 OLAERTS RUTH

1119 VANCANNEYT NELLE
1334  GAYSE ILUNA

959 MADDELEIN NOA

1714  MEIRLEVEDE ELISE
381 FRAEYMAN STIEN

486 DESMEDT JULIE

564 SCHIER ISA

505 BOUCKENOOGHE ELISE
1898 DEMEESTER GRACE
520 VANSTEENKISTE MARE

Ben Heren Uur=17:05

7653  HAELEWIJIN REINOUT
7086 DEKONINCK TORE
8605 AMEYE MICHIEL

8606 DE MEULENAERE ARTO
6622 DEMAEGHT DRE

7138 BOLLE IBEN

7300 KEERMAN WOUT
7590 DEBEER JORRIT

7122  SAMYN VICTOR

7001  LACHAT THIBAUT
7126 VANOVERBEKE SEPPE
6667 LAGROU EWOUD
7112 VERHAEGHE BAPTHIST
7698 BOCQUEZ ORTWIN
6665 ALGOEDT MATTEO
6699  MISTIAEN ROBBE
7277  BRIDELANCE ELIAS
6668 LAGROU JONAS

8147 MOORS KOBE

7610 KETELS LEON

7149 TERRYN SEPPE

7069  VANGHELUWE BAVO
9902 LEMMENS NIEL

7895  DIATTA M. FALILOU
8617 VERHAEGHE SANDER
7926  WICKAERT MAXIME
7611 DE BLIECK LANDER
6689 DEBRUYNE SEPPE
8638 DE STAERCKE TIMO
8641  ALLY FONS

7136 DEVRIESE ROBIN
6972 MALFRERE KOBE
8604 VANDERIVIERE STAF

kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=17:05

Reeks:1

POO~NOO~WNE

6237 GOTELAERE MARGOT
5975 DEMAITER FAMKE

6225 AMEZ NOOR

6228  SAUTIER NORIANE

5842 LOUAGIE LORE

6222 LAMOND FLORE

7291  PLANCKAERT FEBE

5937 DECEUNINCK BABETTE
6246  DESPLENTER MARIE-JO
6233 VANDER CRUYSSEN HEIKE

AZW
AVMO
AZW
AZW
KKS
AVMO
AVR
AZW
FLAC
AVR
AVR
AVR
HAC
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
AZW
AZW

HAC
HAC
AVR
AVR
AVR
HAC
HAC
HAC
FLAC
KKS
AZW
AVR
AZW
HAC
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
AVR
AVR
AZW
AVR
FLAC
AVR
KKS
AVR
AVR
FLAC
AVR
AVR
AZW
KKS
AVR

AZW
AVR
AZW
AZW
AVR
FLAC
AZW
AVMO
AZW
AZW

0.90m
0.90m
0.85m
0.85m
0.85m
0.85m
0.85m
0.85m
0.85m
0.85m
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP

28.16m
26.54m
25.71m
24.93m
22.30m
22.13m
21.89m
21.64m
21.10m
20.30m
19.95m
19.83m
19.37m
19.04m
18.25m
17.40m
17.15m
16.90m
16.36m
16.31m
16.00m
15.76m
15.31m
15.18m
15.10m
14.82m
14.33m
14.03m
14.01m
12.55m
9.85m
GP
GP

8.84m
8.71m
8.27m
8.20m
7.62m
7.47m
7.45m
7.26m
7.21m
7.19m

07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08

08
07
08
07
08
07

07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
00
07
07
08
08
07
08
07

08
08

03
03
03
03
04
03
03
04
04
03



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

5881
6362
6251
6245
6244
6227
5885
5974
6485
6242
5841
6067
6105
5843
6118
6231
6129

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

OCoO~NOOTS,WNPE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

4822
4372
3711
5355
5052
5133
3930
3897
3918
3710
4073
5330
4205
4552
5412
4204
3714
4943
4024
4300
3787
4201
4198
3903
4181
4074
5426
4305

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

WN P

©oo~NOO O h

10

12
13
14
15

3026
3422
3097

3094
3095
2953
3412
2951
3028
2898
3423
3396
3418
3524
3247

DECROCK ANOUK
NEIRYNCK JUDIT
BOATENG BOATEMAA
MISSIAEN HILKE
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
DESLE SUZANNE
KEYNGNAERT SANNE
TEMMERMAN ADELINE
DECLERCK LOTTE
VAN DE PUTTE HANNE
LAUREYN CHARLOTTE

VANDIERENDONCK MALIN

FRAEYMAN IBE

DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE

SKATCHKOFF ZAZA
BEERLAEN SARA
BOSSUYT JUDITH

Min Heren Uur=17:05

NUYTTEN YARON
AMEELE MATTICE
DEPOTTER ROBBE
ALLARD ASTER
BEERNAERT KOBE

DE VUYST SILAS
PRIEM VICTOR
KEYNGNAERT MILAN
VERSCHAEVE TRISTAN
ALLEMEESCH JOEY

DE WAEGENAERE WOUT
DEKAEZEMAKER HENOK
DEWAELE MILO
VERHELST WIETSE
BEEUWSAERT MAXENT
GEENENS LARS

DE PAUW WARRE
VANHOLME BRENT
STEVENS TOBIAS
VERSTRAETE MART
ELSLANDER FIEL
VERDONCK ELIAS
AMEZ THIJS
ANCKAERT WOUTER
ADRIAENS JONAS
TAERWE ARTHUR
SUYS ROAN

MARTYN THIBO

Pup Dames Uur=17:05

COOL MICHELLE
DESMET AMELIE
BOERJAN SILKE

SAMOY MARITH
ANCKAERT ELIEN
LABEEUW RENEE
MOERMAN FENNE
STRAGIER JOKE
MAES LORE
CATRYSSE SHAUNI

VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
BRISSON ESTHER
BEKAERT JITSKE
FRAEYMAN ZITE

FLAC
HAC
AZW
AZW
AZW
AZW
FLAC
AVR
HAC
AZW
AVR
HAC
HAC
AVR
KKS
AZW
KKS

FLAC
HAC
AVR
HAC
HAC
HAC
AVR
FLAC
AVMO
AVR
KKS
AVR
AZW
FLAC
AVR
AZW
AVR
FLAC
AVR
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
AVR
FLAC
KKS
AZW
AVR

AVMO
AZW
AVR

AVR
AVR
AVR
AZW
AVR
AVMO
AVR
AZW
AZW
AZW
AVR
HAC

7.11m
7.08m
7.05m
6.88m
6.86m
6.76m
6.75m
5.70m
5.47m
5.46m
5.39m
5.36m
5.35m
5.30m
5.27m
5.24m
5.18m

11.23m
9.40m
9.36m
8.64m
8.45m
8.33m
7.36m
7.07m
7.01lm
6.99m
6.98m
6.87m
6.84m
6.61m
6.56m
6.50m
6.47m
6.40m
6.24m
6.20m
5.91m
5.67m
5.65m
5.44m
4.86m
4.75m
4.17m
GP

17.94m
16.38m
15.82m

15.22m
14.59m
13.66m
13.49m
12.35m
12.33m
11.67m
11.42m
11.37m
11.02m
11.02m
10.83m

04
03
04
04
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
04

03
03
03
03
03
04
04

03
03
03
03
04
04
04

03
04
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
03
04
03

06
05
05

05
06
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
06



16
17
18

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

3096
3279
2986
2978
3722
3375
3455
3405
3276
2980
3271
3421
2906

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

O©CoO~NOODWNPE

O©Coo~NOOUO, WNPE

6237
6225
6233
6350
6349
6244
5975
5881
6118
5885
6226
5937
6129
6222
6251
6227
6229
6020
6067
6485

DANNEELS DAUWKE
VAN DER MAST MARA
SUCCESS LAURA
ELSLANDER LARA
DECLERCK EMME
DEKONINCK NELLE
LEMMENS JUNE
NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE
MOL RENEE
KEYNGNAERT GEIKE
BECQUART SUZE-ANNE
VAN DE MAELE ANNA
DEMAEGHT EMMA

Min Dames Uur=18:04

GOTELAERE MARGOT
AMEZ NOOR

VANDER CRUYSSEN HEIKE
LAMONT LISE
BRAECKEVELT NOOR
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
DEMAITER FAMKE
DECROCK ANOUK
SKATCHKOFF ZAZA
KEYNGNAERT SANNE
SPEELEVELD LAURA
DECEUNINCK BABETTE
BOSSUYT JUDITH
LAMOND FLORE
BOATENG BOATEMAA
DESLE SUZANNE
WASTIIN CHIARA
HALLAERT JETTE
VANDIERENDONCK MALIN
DECLERCK LOTTE

Pup Heren Uur=18:40

657
169
126
1079
130
873
1277
1073
704
204
688
129
2319
9901
673
658
815
172
327
695
1789
1229
671
339
201
121
492
265

DELAERE TIBE
DEWULF MAARTEN
DEPOTTER ARNE
BOGAERT TRISTAN
GODDERIS WOUT
BRIDELANCE ANDRES
DE BRABANDERE MATS
DECONINCK JEPPE
BOLLE OWEN
VERMEULEN WOUT
TERRYN MATTES
VERMEULEN MILAN
VERSCHEURE ARTHUR
MEIRLEVEDE MATHIS
SCHIER WOUT
DESLOOVERE SIEBE
BEKAERT JOPPE
LAGROU JEROEN
LANNOO TUUR

TACK BASIEL
LESAFFER IKER
KINDT JEROME
DEWAELE FAUST
BEIRINCKX MICHIEL
VAN HAECKE MAURO
SPRIET ALEX

DEROO KOBE
EECKHOUT TIBO

AVR
KKS
FLAC
FLAC
HAC
HAC
FLAC
FLAC
KKS
FLAC
KKS
AZW
AVR

AZW
AZW
AZW
AVMO
AVMO
AZW
AVR
FLAC
KKS
FLAC
AZW
AVMO
KKS
FLAC
AZW
AZW
AZW
HAC
HAC
HAC

FLAC
AVR
AVR
AVR
AVR
FLAC
AVMO
AZW
HAC
FLAC
AZW
AVR
FLAC
NA
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
AVR
AVMO
AZW
AZW
AVR
AZW
AVR
FLAC
AVR
HAC
AVMO

10.57m
10.46m
10.27m
10.10m
9.62m
9.44m
8.95m
8.23m
7.03m
6.73m
6.24m
GP
GP

21.50m
19.34m
18.93m
15.39m
15.22m
15.20m
14.48m
14.12m
14.04m
13.72m
13.71m
13.64m
13.04m
13.00m
12.79m
12.79m
12.45m
12.34m
10.74m
9.45m

1.36m
1.28m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.00m
1.00m

06
05
05

06
05
06
05
06
06
06
05
05

03
03
03
04
04
04
03
04
04
03
03
04
04
03
04
03
03
03
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
05

00
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
05



29
30
31

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

684
706
511
196
537
668
2164
2310
171
682
538
882
519
1595

VANDOORNE YENTL
SABBE MAXIM
DELORGE DANTE
DENDAUW-IMBO LUKA
VERSTRAETE BRENT
LAMOND LUKA
DEPOORTER MILENKO
MARTIN LOIC
VANRYCKEGHEM AARON
VERHEYE EMIEL
BOSSUYT NATHAN
GLORIEUX DAAN
D'HAESE WINTER
LEZY RUNE

AZW
AZW
KKS
FLAC
KKS
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
AZW
KKS
KKS
KKS
AVR

1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m

GP

05
05
05

06
05
06
06
05
05
05

06
06



